
MMX-MOD3
MAXX Box Module

NSIONS 
SHEET

1.31 in
[33.2 mm]

4.21 in
[107.0 mm]

0.48 in
[12.1 mm]

2.31 in
[58.6 mm]

Product Features
Buy the modules you need now, add more in the 
future

Detachable plugs for easy cable installation

Modular style enables easy DIN rail mount

Optional Output

Blank = None
CO = Continuous 

Output Option

MMX-MOD3

Ordering Information


